
J 2 0  

Rose and Crown

Drinks
Coke 330ml

Orange & Passion Fruit
275ml
Apple & Mango 275ml
Apple & Raspberry 275ml

Appetiser  275ml
Elderflower 275ml
Bottled Water Still
330ml
Bottles Water Sparkling
330ml

C A N S  

Diet Coke 330ml
Rio 330ml

K I D S  D R I N K S  
Fruit Shoot 275ml

B O T T L E S

Red Bull 250ml

C O R D I A L
Lime
Orange 
Blackcurrant  
Peppermint 

£2.60
£2.60
£1.60

£1.60

200ml    250ml     

Britvic Orange Juice
Britvic Apple Juice
Britvic Cranberry Juice
Britvic Pineapple Juice
Britvic Tomato Juice 
Britvic Slimline Tonic
Britvic Slimline Bitter
Lemon

£1.50
£1.50
£1.50

£2.00
£2.00

£1.50

£1.50
£1.50
£1.50

Ginger Beer 275ml £2.80

£2.60

£2.60
£2.60

£1.50

£1.50
£1.50
£2.10

£1.50

£0.10

£0.10
£0.10
£0.10


