Brinks

## BOTTLES

Appetiser 275ml	£2.60
Elderflower 275ml	£2.60
<b>Bottled Water Still</b> 330ml	£1.60
Bottles Water Sparkling 330ml	£1.60
Ginger Beer 275ml	£2.80

## CANS

<b>Coke</b> 330ml	£1.50
Diet Coke 330ml	£1.50
<b>Rio</b> 330ml	£1.50
Red Bull 250ml	£2.10

Britvic Orange Juice Britvic Apple Juice Britvic Cranberry Juice		250ml £2.00 £2.00	KIDS DRINKS Fruit Shoot 275ml	£1.50
Britvic Pineapple Juice	£1.50		CORDIAL	
Britvic Tomato Juice	£1.50		Lime	£0.10
Britvic Slimline Tonic	£1.50		Orange	£0.10
Britvic Slimline Bitter	£1.50		Blackcurrant	£0.10
Lemon			Peppermint	£0.10
J 2 0				
<b>Orange &amp; Passion Fruit</b> 275ml	£2.60			
Apple & Mango 275ml	£2.60			

Apple & Raspberry 275ml £2.60

Rose and Crown